

#### Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

# Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara (Autonomous) Lead College of Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil University, Satara

#### **Faculty Profile**

### **General information**

Name : Mr. Thorat Sushant Sukhadev

**Designation** : Assistant Professor

**Department** : Physics

Educational Qualification : M.Sc. (Physics), CSIR NET, SET

**Date of Appointment** : 18/07/2019 **Teaching Experience** : UG: 4 years PG: 1 year

**Research Experience** : .....years

Research Area :



## **Educational Qualification Details** (undergraduate onwards)

Sr. No.	College/University	Degree	S	bubjects	Year	Class/ Percentage
1	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	B.Sc.	Physics		2016	First Class
2	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	M.Sc.	Physics		2019	First Class
3	Joint CSIR-UGC	NET	Physica	l science	2022	Qualified
4	SPPU, Pune	SET	Physica	l Science	2022	Qualified
4		•				

### **Participation in Orientation/Refresher/FDP/Short Term/Training Programs:**

Sr No	Name of the programme	Organizing institute	Date
1	FDP on B.Sc. II, M.Sc. II Syllabus	Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara	7 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 9 <sup>th</sup> Sept 2022

# **Participation in Conference/Seminar/Symposia/Workshop/Any other programs:**

Sr. No.	Name of the event	Organizing institute	Level (Intl/Natl/ State/Uni/Local etc.)	Date
1	National Conference on Application of Forensic Science for Societal Developement	Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science Satara	national	21-22 Dec 2019
2	Multifunctional and Hybrid Materials for	Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of	International	29-31 Jan 2020

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), YCIS, Satara

	Energy and	Science, Satara		
	Environment 2020			
3	International Conference on Nanobiotechnology 2023	Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara	International	17-18 March 2023

**Signature of Faculty**